© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 17
GOT115-319
15" XGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 or
Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200
Features
● 15" XGA TFT LCD display with LED backlight
● Fanless design with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 or
Intel® Pentium® processor N4200

Operation Vibration   2G, 5 - 500Hz, random for SSD
Certifications CE, FCC
Ordering Information
Standard
GOT115-319-C-DC
(P/N: E22B115100)
15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 onboard, projected capacitive, EMI Class A, screw type
connector with DC cable
GOT115-319-R-DC
(P/N: E22B115101)
15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 onboard, 5 wire resistive touch, EMI Class A, screw type
connector with DC cable
GOT115-319-N4200-C-
DC
(P/N: E22B115102)
15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 onboard, projected capacitive multi-touch, EMI Class A,
screw type connector with DC cable
GOT115-319-N4200-R-
DC
(P/N: E22B115103)
15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 onboard, 5 wire resistive touch, EMI Class A, screw type
connector with DC cable
* Other configuration by request
* Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements